

	Autumn 1
	Starts
	Monday 1st September 2025

	
	Ends
	Friday 24th October

	
	
	

	Autumn 2
	Starts
	Monday 3rd November

	
	Ends
	Friday 19th December

	
	
	

	Spring 1
	Starts
	Monday 5th January 2026

	
	Ends
	Friday 13th February 

	
	
	

	Spring 2
	Starts
	Monday 23rd February 

	
	Ends
	Friday 27th March

	
	
	

	Summer 1
	Starts
	Monday 13th April

	
	Ends
	Friday 22nd May

	
	
	

	Summer 2
	Starts
	Monday 1st June

	
	Ends
	Monday 20th July
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AI-generated content may be incorrect.]Escrick Pre-school
Escrick and Deighton Village Hall
Main Street, Escrick, York
YO19 6LQ
07878377588
manager@escrickpreschool.co.uk
Term dates 2025/2026

Training days – Pre-school will be closed on the following dates for staff training days (these may differ from Escrick Primary School)

Monday 1st September 2025
Friday 24th October 2025
Monday 5th January 2026
Friday 13th February 2026
Friday 27th March 2026

Bank Holiday – Pre-school is also closed on Monday 4th May 2006
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